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PRIDE

Do you feel proud to work at your agency?

O

RESPECT

® 67% VYes, ldo
27%  For the most part
® 1% Unsure
1% Not really
0% Not at all

Are you encouraged to voice your opinions and ideas?

O

TRUST

® 72% Yes,lam
23%  For the most part
® 3% Unsure
2% Not really
® 0% Not at all

Are you trusted to get on and do a good job?
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® 76% Yes,lam
19%  For the most part
® 1% Unsure
0% Not really
0% Not at all
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DIVERSITY AND INCLUSION

Is your agency taking positive steps to improve diversity and inclusion?

® 52% Yes,itis
26%  For the most part
® 14%  Unsure
6% Not really
2% Not at all

LEARNING AND DEVELOPMENT

Are you offered training and development to further yourself professionally?

® 50% Yes, lam
25%  For the most part
® 7% Unsure
12%  Not really
® 5% Not at all

SECURITY

How secure do you feel your job is?

® 33% Verysecure
48%  Quite secure
® 15%  Unsure

2% Not very secure

1% Very insecure
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LEADERSHIP & COMMUNICATION

How clearly has the leadership team communicated where the agency is going?

® 43% Really clearly
45%  Quite clearly

® 8% Unsure

® 4% Not very clearly

® 1% Not at all clearly

VALUES

Does the company live its values?

O

VALUES

® 37% Yes

©® 45%  For the most part
10%  Unsure
4% Not really
2% Not at all

® 3% | don't know what the company values are

Do you live the company values?
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® 38% Yes

@® 45%  For the most part
10%  Unsure
3% Not really
1% Not at all

® 4% | don't know what the company values are
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MENTAL HEALTH AND WELLBEING

On a scale of 1-10, where 1 is poor and 10 is excellent, how would you rate your
mental health and wellbeing at the moment?
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